
 

 

SPB LECTORS SCHEDULE FOR OCTOBER 2023   
 
  
Saturday, September 30 -  Suzanne Antoine 

Sunday, October 1  -   Oreatte Previl 

Saturday, October 7  -  Joe Anzalone 

Sunday, October 8 -  Tiffany Broadwater 

Saturday, October 14 -  Dawn Hewitt       

Sunday, October 15  -  Bianca Best  

Saturday, October 21  -  Paula McCalla              

Sunday, October 22  -  Reggie Previl 

Saturday, October 28 -  Diana Miller 

Sunday, October 29  -  Russell Johnson 

 

 


